Gas Leak Emergency

Gas Service

800.477.4747
Territories Marketing
800.338.0178
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DP Liaison's Service Territories

Josh McConkie

Southemn Region Grand Rapids
616.377.8692
joshua.mcconkie@dteenergy.com

Sarah McKenzie

Greater Michigan Service Territory
313.378.0346
sarah.mckenzie@dteenergy.com

Ryan Pedenelli

Northern Region Grand Rapids & Muskegon
616.377.8692
ryan.pedenelli@dteenergy.com

Adam Egeler

Washtenaw
734.929.8042
adam.egeler@dteenergy.com

Chelsea McCormick

Redford & West Detroit
313.530.3603
chelsea.mccormick@dteenergy.com

Andrew Gapske Kevin Price

East Detroit & Pointes - Highland Twp
313.378.4136 313.600.1884
andrew.gapske@dteenergy.com kevin.price@dteenergy.com
Camilo Lopez Gerald Windels
Washtenaw & Wayne |:| Down River

313.378.0489 734.787.8187

camilo.lopez@dteenergy.com

gerald.windels@dteenergy.com



